
Official Gamesheet Elite Ice Hockey League

Competition EIHL 2019/20 Place Guildford Spectrum Date 23.02.2020 Start 18:00 (UTC) Attendance 1842 Gameday EIHL223

Home (A) Guildford Flames

No. Name Pos. L SoG

40 FULLERTON Travis GK 1

33 WILL Mike GK 2

5 DAVIES Ben F 3 0

8 ACKERED Calle D 1 3

16 FOSTER TJ F 1 1

17 SHMYR Braylon F 1 2

18 FERGUSON Brett A F 3 4

19 CROOKS Jamie F 3 1

20 ROWLEY Jordan D 2 3

23 BALDWIN Corbin D 3 0

27 WATTERS Ian F 2 5

28 ABT Jordan D 3 2

29 LINDHAGEN Erik DF 1 0

44 CRAIGE Jesse C D 2 0

45 LEE Steve D 1 1

51 REDDICK Kruise A F 2 3

62 WALLER Joshua F 4 0

77 GRIFFITHS Owen F 4 1

82 LUNDIN Jez D 4 0

90 DUNBAR John F 2 3

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 02:16 18 20 5 5/5 23 18 20 19 5 41 95 21 9 2

2 19:27 8 5 45 4/4 18 45 5 8 48 27 2 21

3 37:46 27 51 5 5/4 5 8 27 51 90 4 24 28 7

4 59:36 90 27 51 5/5 20 44 90 51 27 41 21 48 17 20 95

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

09:59 18 2 TRIP 09:59 11:59

17:55 51 2 INTRF 17:55 19:55

23:50 19 2 SLASH 23:50 25:50

25:29 20 2 HO-ST 25:29 27:29

47:09 23 0 HI-ST 47:09 47:09

47:09 23 2 HI-ST 47:09 49:09

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Head Coach: Paul Dixon Assistant Coach:

Visitor (B) Nottingham Panthers

No. Name Pos. L SoG

37 CARR Kevin GK 1

1 WHISTLE Jackson GK 2

2 FICK Daniel D 1 0

4 BINKLEY Jason D 3 0

7 LACHOWICZ Robert F 4 0

9 PERLINI Brett F 2 5

14 KELSALL Jordan F 4 0

17 MALMQUIST Dylan F 1 3

19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs F 1 3

20 MATHESON Mark D 2 3

21 HANSEN Jacob DF 2 2

24 HORVAT Ryan F 3 1

25 TETLOW Joshua D 4 0

27 CONNELLY Brian A D 1 2

28 LEPINE Guillaume A D 3 2

41 HERR Samuel C F 2 6

43 TOUSIGNANT Mathieu F 3 1

48 TALBOT Jullian F 1 2

74 BETTERIDGE Oliver F 3 3

95 DEUTSCH Adam D 2 2

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 47:09 74 24 95 5/5 27 20 43 74 24 23 45 16 19 29

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

17:32 41 2 INTRF 17:32 19:32

25:29 41 2 HOOK 25:29 27:29

35:46 41 2 TRIP 35:46 37:46

41:13 20 2 HOOK 41:13 43:13

52:03 95 2 INTRF 52:03 54:03

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Head Coach: Tim Wallace Assistant Coach:

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 2:0 11:12 4:2 0:0 0:0

2 1:0 11:10 4:4 1:0 0:0

3 1:1 7:13 2:4 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 4:1 29:35 10:10 1:0 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

12    9    

10    10    

12    6    

34    25    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

40 60:00 1 37 57:59 3

      

      

Local start time: 18:00 Local end time: 20:12

Timeout A: 52:03 Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 40 37

59:36 40 37

60:00 -- --

   

   

 

Referee: #11 Matt Rose (UK) Referee 2: #26 Dean Smith (UK) Goal judge: Video Goal Review (UK) Doctor: Chaminda Goonetilleke

Scorekeeper: Kevin Perry Linesmen: #13 Flynn Stitch-Cunningham (UK), #77
James Ions (UK)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Jeremy Hudson

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B:  Sign. Scorekeeper:  Sign. Referee:  

printed: 12:54:38 29.05.2020



Lineups

Gameday

EIHL223

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Nottingham Panthers

Date

23.02.2020

Time

18:00

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames

GK1 40   FULLERTON Travis  GK2 33   WILL Mike  GK3      

1 RD 45   LEE Steve  8   ACKERED Calle  LD

RW 29   LINDHAGEN Erik  16   FOSTER TJ  17   SHMYR Braylon  LW

2 44   CRAIGE Jesse  20   ROWLEY Jordan  

90   DUNBAR John  51   REDDICK Kruise  27   WATTERS Ian  

3 23   BALDWIN Corbin  28   ABT Jordan  

5   DAVIES Ben  18   FERGUSON Brett  19   CROOKS Jamie  

4      82   LUNDIN Jez  

62   WALLER Joshua  77   GRIFFITHS Owen       

5                

Head Coach: Paul Dixon
 

Nottingham Panthers

GK1 37   CARR Kevin  GK2 1   WHISTLE Jackson  GK3      

1 RD 2   FICK Daniel  27   CONNELLY Brian  LD

RW 19   GOLOVKOVS Georgs  48   TALBOT Jullian  17   MALMQUIST Dylan  LW

2 20   MATHESON Mark  95   DEUTSCH Adam  

21   HANSEN Jacob  9   PERLINI Brett  41   HERR Samuel  

3 4   BINKLEY Jason  28   LEPINE Guillaume  

24   HORVAT Ryan  43   TOUSIGNANT Mathieu  74   BETTERIDGE Oliver  

4      25   TETLOW Joshua  

14   KELSALL Jordan  7   LACHOWICZ Robert       

5                

Head Coach: Tim Wallace
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

#11 Matt Rose (UK) #26 Dean Smith (UK) #13 Flynn Stitch-Cunningham (UK) #77 James Ions (UK)
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Team Game Rosters

Gameday

EIHL223

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Nottingham Panthers

Date

23.02.2020

Time

18:00

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames Nottingham Panthers

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 40 FULLERTON Travis Import 03.11.1987 X

GK 33 WILL Mike British 23.08.1987

F 5 DAVIES Ben British 18.01.1991

D 8 ACKERED Calle Import 09.01.1991 X

F 16 FOSTER TJ Import 28.05.1992 X

F 17 SHMYR Braylon Import 16.05.1997 X

F 18 FERGUSON Brett A Import 06.03.1990

F 19 CROOKS Jamie Import 08.01.1992

D 20 ROWLEY Jordan Import 03.04.1990

D 23 BALDWIN Corbin Import 05.02.1991

F 27 WATTERS Ian Import 27.12.1991

D 28 ABT Jordan Import 07.06.1991

DF 29 LINDHAGEN Erik Import 02.10.1987 X

D 44 CRAIGE Jesse C Import 11.01.1989

D 45 LEE Steve British 01.10.1990 X

F 51 REDDICK Kruise A Import 06.07.1990

F 62 WALLER Joshua U23 02.06.1999

F 77 GRIFFITHS Owen U23 15.07.1996

D 82 LUNDIN Jez British 09.02.1988

F 90 DUNBAR John Import 24.08.1991

    

    

    

      

Pos. No. Name Status Date of birth Starting
six

GK 37 CARR Kevin Import 03.07.1990 X

GK 1 WHISTLE Jackson British 09.06.1995

D 2 FICK Daniel Import 21.08.1991 X

D 4 BINKLEY Jason Import 13.07.1992

F 7 LACHOWICZ Robert British 07.02.1990

F 9 PERLINI Brett British 14.06.1990

F 14 KELSALL Jordan U23 12.08.1999

F 17 MALMQUIST Dylan Import 18.08.1996 X

F 19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs Import 12.07.1995 X

D 20 MATHESON Mark Import 01.02.1984

DF 21 HANSEN Jacob Import 21.08.1989

F 24 HORVAT Ryan Import 09.02.1993

D 25 TETLOW Joshua U23 12.01.1998

D 27 CONNELLY Brian A Import 10.06.1986 X

D 28 LEPINE Guillaume A Import 07.03.1987

F 41 HERR Samuel C Import 13.10.1992

F 43 TOUSIGNANT Mathieu Import 21.11.1989

F 48 TALBOT Jullian Import 24.03.1985 X

F 74 BETTERIDGE Oliver British 16.01.1996

D 95 DEUTSCH Adam Import 22.05.1995

    

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL223

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Nottingham Panthers

Date

23.02.2020

Time

18:00

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 PEETERS Wouter 100 194 Belgium Import 31.07.1998

F 5 DAVIES Ben 81 173 United Kingdom British 18.01.1991

D 8 ACKERED Calle 84 183 Sweden Import 09.01.1991

F 16 FOSTER TJ 79 180 Canada Import 28.05.1992

F 17 SHMYR Braylon 74 178 Canada Import 16.05.1997

F 18 FERGUSON Brett 88 184 Canada Import 06.03.1990

F 19 CROOKS Jamie 82 178 Canada Import 08.01.1992

D 20 ROWLEY Jordan 84 180 Canada Import 03.04.1990

D 23 BALDWIN Corbin 98 196 Canada Import 05.02.1991

F 27 WATTERS Ian 84 180 Canada Import 27.12.1991

D 28 ABT Jordan 92 188 Canada Import 07.06.1991

DF 29 LINDHAGEN Erik 78 177 Sweden Import 02.10.1987

GK 33 WILL Mike 86 193 United Kingdom British 23.08.1987

GK 33 GEBBIE Josh 91 172 United Kingdom British 16.06.1991

GK 35 CALDER Sam 86 187 United Kingdom British 02.04.1997

GK 40 FULLERTON Travis 82 185 Canada Import 03.11.1987

D 44 CRAIGE Jesse 79 178 Canada Import 11.01.1989

D 45 LEE Steve 90 183 United Kingdom British 01.10.1990

F 51 REDDICK Kruise 82 173 Canada Import 06.07.1990

F 62 WALLER Joshua 73 178 United Kingdom U23 02.06.1999

F 77 GRIFFITHS Owen 78 178 United Kingdom U23 15.07.1996

D 82 LUNDIN Jez 91 183 United Kingdom British 09.02.1988

F 90 DUNBAR John 79 173 Canada Import 24.08.1991

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager
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Team Roster

Gameday

EIHL223

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Nottingham Panthers

Date

23.02.2020

Time

18:00

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Nottingham Panthers

Pos. No. Name Weight Height Nationality Status Date of birth

GK 1 WHISTLE Jackson 87 185 Canada British 09.06.1995

D 2 FICK Daniel 82 180 USA Import 21.08.1991

D 4 BINKLEY Jason 89 178 USA Import 13.07.1992

LW 7 LACHOWICZ Robert 80 178 United Kingdom British 07.02.1990

RW 9 PERLINI Brett 91 188 United Kingdom British 14.06.1990

D 13 HAZELDINE Joseph 76 181 United Kingdom U23 07.03.2001

F 14 KELSALL Jordan 79 176 United Kingdom U23 12.08.1999

F 17 MALMQUIST Dylan 84 180 USA Import 18.08.1996

F 19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs 82 183 Latvia Import 12.07.1995

D 20 MATHESON Mark 88 188 Canada Import 01.02.1984

DF 21 HANSEN Jacob 76 185 USA Import 21.08.1989

F 24 HORVAT Ryan 84 180 Canada Import 09.02.1993

D 25 TETLOW Joshua 103 198 United Kingdom U23 12.01.1998

D 27 CONNELLY Brian 82 180 USA Import 10.06.1986

D 28 LEPINE Guillaume 95 193 Canada Import 07.03.1987

GK 31 GOSPEL Samuel 71 178 United Kingdom British 27.03.1994

GK 34 HOVELL Thomas 95 181 United Kingdom British 20.09.1995

GK 37 CARR Kevin 84 185 Canada Import 03.07.1990

F 41 HERR Samuel 97 185 USA Import 13.10.1992

CE 43 TOUSIGNANT Mathieu 85 183 Canada Import 21.11.1989

F 48 TALBOT Jullian 86 182 Canada Import 24.03.1985

GK 70 RUSSELL John 0 0 United Kingdom British 11.05.1983

RW 74 BETTERIDGE Oliver 80 180 United Kingdom British 16.01.1996

CE 88 RHEAULT Jonathan 91 179 USA Import 01.08.1986

D 95 DEUTSCH Adam 86 184 Sweden Import 22.05.1995

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report

Gameday

EIHL223

Series

 

Home

Guildford Flames

Visitor

Nottingham Panthers

Date

23.02.2020

Time

18:00

Place

Guildford Spectrum

Guildford Flames Nottingham Panthers

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

40 FULLERTON Travis    

33 WILL Mike    

5 DAVIES Ben 0 0 0 0

8 ACKERED Calle 0 0 0 3

16 FOSTER TJ 10 5 66 1

17 SHMYR Braylon 0 0 0 2

18 FERGUSON Brett 12 6 66 4

19 CROOKS Jamie 0 0 0 1

20 ROWLEY Jordan 0 0 0 3

23 BALDWIN Corbin 0 0 0 0

27 WATTERS Ian 0 0 0 5

28 ABT Jordan 0 0 0 2

29 LINDHAGEN Erik 0 0 0 0

44 CRAIGE Jesse 0 0 0 0

45 LEE Steve 0 0 0 1

51 REDDICK Kruise 17 10 62 3

62 WALLER Joshua 0 0 0 0

77 GRIFFITHS Owen 2 2 50 1

82 LUNDIN Jez 0 0 0 0

90 DUNBAR John 0 0 0 3

      

      

      

 TOTAL 41 23 64 29

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

37 CARR Kevin    

1 WHISTLE Jackson    

2 FICK Daniel 0 0 0 0

4 BINKLEY Jason 0 0 0 0

7 LACHOWICZ Robert 1 2 33 0

9 PERLINI Brett 7 9 43 5

14 KELSALL Jordan 0 0 0 0

17 MALMQUIST Dylan 1 4 20 3

19 GOLOVKOVS Georgs 0 0 0 3

20 MATHESON Mark 0 0 0 3

21 HANSEN Jacob 0 0 0 2

24 HORVAT Ryan 0 0 0 1

25 TETLOW Joshua 0 0 0 0

27 CONNELLY Brian 0 0 0 2

28 LEPINE Guillaume 0 0 0 2

41 HERR Samuel 0 0 0 6

43 TOUSIGNANT Mathieu 2 10 16 1

48 TALBOT Jullian 12 16 42 2

74 BETTERIDGE Oliver 0 0 0 3

95 DEUTSCH Adam 0 0 0 2

      

      

      

 TOTAL 23 41 35 35
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